
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

7

26

109

123

95

691

44

38

777

69

67

Name

Garage Team

Moped Laboratorija

Addinol Taurunum RT

CRT

Cotton Superbike

Addinol Taurunum RT 3

S Tuned RT

MK Gedža

Braća Dalton

Samo Jaši

Micron

Class

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

Best Tm

51.289

53.419

53.510

54.705

56.261

56.669

57.718

1:00.319

1:00.901

Diff

2.130

2.221

3.416

4.972

5.380

6.429

9.030

9.612

Gap

2.130

0.091

1.195

1.556

0.408

1.049

2.601

0.582

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21.10.2018 17:09:44

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

IPONE MEC - Autokomerc kontrakrug

IPONE MOPED CUP

Kvaifikacioni trening - Open - Vozač 2

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:57:38

Autokomerc karting centar 0,720 Km

21.10.2018 16:55


